
RANGLISTE



7./8. Mai 2022   32. Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K2 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2012 TV Buchs 37.00 9.659.20 9.10 9.05 GNuria Cerezo 6 3 9 0 1

2 2013 TV Widnau 36.75 9.459.45 9.20 8.65 SMagali Eugster 1 1 20 0 2

3 2012 STV Kriessern 36.55 9.259.40 8.75 9.15 BAyleen Collenberg 2 14 8 0 10

4 2013 TV Buchs 36.40 9.409.35 8.75 8.90 *Elisa Simea Eggenberger 3 14 14 0 4

4 2011 BTV St. Gallen 36.40 9.158.75 9.10 9.40 *Lilly Söllner 27 3 3 0 13

6 2011 GETU Staad 36.35 9.208.95 9.00 9.20 *Emilia Lanter 21 6 7 0 12

7 2010 STV Steinach 36.30 9.159.00 8.75 9.40 *Fabia Mazzaro 16 14 3 0 13

7 2013 TV Buchs 36.30 9.109.00 8.70 9.50 *Rebeca Beatrice Scrob 16 20 1 0 17

9 2011 STV Kriessern 36.25 9.109.20 8.90 9.05 *Jael Langenegger 6 10 9 0 17

9 2010 BTV St. Gallen 36.25 9.109.10 8.75 9.30 *Valentina Milenkovic 12 14 5 0 17

11 2010 GETU Staad 36.20 9.359.25 9.00 8.60 *Leonie Hartmeier 4 6 23 0 7

12 2011 TV Widnau 35.85 9.009.15 8.65 9.05 *Brigitta Gombos 10 24 9 0 23

13 2010 BTV St. Gallen 35.80 9.308.80 8.90 8.80 *Jelena Vladic 25 10 17 0 9

14 2013 TV Widnau 35.65 9.409.15 8.60 8.50 *Julia Blatter 10 25 30 0 4

14 2011 GETU Grabs 35.65 8.308.90 9.00 9.45 *Anja Willi 22 6 2 0 49

16 2012 GETU Staad 35.60 9.459.10 8.75 8.30 *Nerea Piccolo 12 14 35 0 2

17 2014 TV Widnau 35.45 9.159.00 8.70 8.60 *Nailah de Dios 16 20 23 0 13

17 2010 STV Steinach 35.45 9.109.10 8.70 8.55 *Rina Lutz 12 20 28 0 17

ohne Auszeichnung
19 2011 GETU Staad 35.40 9.258.80 9.05 8.30Vivien Keller 25 5 35 0 10

19 2011 STV Kriessern 35.40 8.909.20 8.75 8.55Vivienne Ritter 6 14 28 0 29

21 2011 GETU Grabs 35.30 8.608.75 8.95 9.00Emma Wülfing 27 9 12 0 43

22 2010 GETU Staad 35.20 8.709.05 8.85 8.60Lara Bajna 15 12 23 0 38

23 2013 GETU Grabs 35.05 8.108.90 8.80 9.25Ellen Kos 22 13 6 0 52

23 2012 TV Buchs 35.05 8.959.00 8.30 8.80Kim Bürgi 16 36 17 0 24

25 2014 TV Widnau 35.00 8.809.20 8.55 8.45Anna Frieda Spanbalch 6 27 31 0 32

26 2011 BTV St. Gallen 34.85 8.658.70 8.60 8.90Selina Wagner 32 25 14 0 41

27 2013 TV Widnau 34.80 9.158.70 8.55 8.40Selina Matt 32 27 32 0 13

28 2012 GETU Grabs 34.75 8.508.75 8.55 8.95Freyja  Baumgartner 27 27 13 0 46

29 2012 STV Steinach 34.65 9.109.25 8.05 8.25Anna Thalmann 4 44 37 0 17

30 2013 TV Widnau 34.50 8.358.85 8.70 8.60Alina Lüchinger 24 20 23 0 48

31 2012 GETU Staad 34.40 8.957.70 9.15 8.60Nea Wilde 51 2 23 0 24

32 2010 STV Steinach 34.35 8.558.60 8.35 8.85Alexa Popp 38 35 16 0 44

33 2013 TV Widnau 34.25 9.358.65 8.30 7.95Zoé Sterki 35 36 42 0 7

34 2011 TV Buchs 34.20 8.858.45 8.50 8.40Ilenia De Vito 42 31 32 0 31

34 2011 GETU Grabs 34.20 8.558.40 8.45 8.80Vivienne Kunz 44 34 17 0 44

34 2012 BTV St. Gallen 34.20 8.758.30 8.50 8.65Liana Thaqi 46 31 20 0 35

37 2013 BTV St. Gallen 34.15 9.408.60 8.20 7.95Milanka Vladic 38 42 42 0 4

38 2012 TV Buchs 34.10 8.958.60 8.55 8.00Romana Jud 38 27 40 0 24

39 2012 GETU Grabs 33.75 8.658.55 8.30 8.25Leana Hoffmänner 41 36 37 0 41

40 2013 TV Buchs 33.70 8.908.30 8.50 8.00Xenia Allemann 46 31 40 0 29

40 2011 BTV St. Gallen 33.70 8.958.30 8.25 8.20Fatma Kurt 46 41 39 0 24

* = AuszeichnungSeite 1



7./8. Mai 2022   32. Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K2 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

42 2012 GETU Staad 33.60 8.758.70 8.30 7.85Alia Knecht 32 36 46 0 35

42 2013 Getu Gams 33.60 8.458.75 8.00 8.40Alina Hardegger 27 46 32 0 47

42 2011 GETU Staad 33.60 9.058.75 7.95 7.85Ursina Meier 27 48 46 0 22

45 2011 STV Steinach 33.30 8.808.45 8.10 7.95Carla Bischof 42 43 42 0 32

45 2012 TV Buchs 33.30 8.959.00 7.80 7.55Erina Qollaku 16 49 49 0 24

47 2014 TV Widnau 33.20 8.758.65 8.00 7.80Freya Kronenberg 35 46 48 0 35

48 2012 Getu Gams 33.15 8.808.65 8.30 7.40Maila Heeb 35 36 51 0 32

49 2012 TV Buchs 32.70 8.258.40 7.40 8.65Selina Allemann 44 52 20 0 51

50 2013 Getu Gams 32.25 8.708.00 8.05 7.50Melina Alpiger 49 44 50 0 38

51 2013 Getu Gams 31.25 8.707.15 7.45 7.95Noelia Niederhauser 52 50 42 0 38

52 2012 Getu Gams 30.85 8.308.00 7.45 7.10Nina Schlumpf 49 50 52 0 49

* = AuszeichnungSeite 2


